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Velka Cena Dolni Moravy - Dolni Morava

Disciplina

Vékova kategorie
Datum

Vypoctena penalizace
TD report

Starsi Zactvo [T
Poi. SC€  Kéd
1. 42 770848
2. 52 900309
3. 55 280804
4. 57 700442
5 44 230733
6. 49 700436
7. 53 770483
8. 43 770067
9. 54 770177
10. 46 770481
11. 45 770095
12. 56 220363
13. 60 770176
14. 50 900310
15. 61 510308
16. 62 770178
17. 64 770473
18. 59 770168
19. 58 770207
20. 65 770544
21. 68 770656
22. 51 260300
23. 66 220366
24, 41 770617
25. 67 770294
26. 70 772015
27. 69 770736
Nedokocili 1. kolo
47 260008
Nedokocili 2. kolo
48 770657

Slalom
Zactvo, muzi
17.12.2017
37.61
stahnout PDF

Zavodnik
FIALA Jan
JASANSKY Max
ANDEL Jifi
MALY Martin
ZAK Maxim
MALY Jan
MAZAK Jan
KEJHAR Vit
SPACEK David
KREICIR Adam
DANOS Marian
JANALIK Tomas
PINK Tomés
GLATT Jan
KOUBA Tomas
VANEK Tobia$
SKOPAL Jakub
ANDRYS Kry&tof
HRBAC David
PETREK Josef
KESTL Krystof
KUCA Martin
SEITZ Luka$
ZITKA Jakub
SLOBODA Mat(i$
ZELENY Samuel Jan
HUSINECKY Tadeas

BANK Mat&j

KESTL Lukas

Diskvalifikovani v 1. kole

63 770485

FIALA Dan

Codex
Kategorie zavodu
Technicky delegat

Aplikovana penalizace

Nar. Nar. Kraj
2003 CZE T

2002 CZE M
2003 CZE z
2003  CZE P
2002  CZE B
2002 CZE P
2002 CZE M
2003 CZE z
2003  CZE B
2002  CZE B
2002 CZE T
2002 CZE T
2003 CZE B
2002  CZE E
2003  CZE U
2003 CZE B
2003 CZE T
2002  CZE B
2002  CZE B
2002  CZE z
2003 CZE M
2002 CZE M
2003  CZE T
2002  CZE B
2003  CZE T
2003 CZE B
2003 CZE C

2003  CZE M

2003 CZE M

2002  CZE ]

2029
UKZ

Eva Kurfurstova

42.61

1. kolo
38.38
37.85
38.63
38.54
38.90
38.85
38.81
40.46
40.12
41.22
41.01
41.13
41.25
42.01
42.40
43.42
43.29
43.44
43.67
45.37
45.61
40.18
45.48
52.53
47.41
47.56
51.64

http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/zavody/vysledky$7251:ZA:SZ.htm|?print=true

2. kolo
36.92
37.55
37.28
37.85
37.92
38.00
39.43
37.94
38.58
38.51
39.72
39.97
39.88
40.49
41.88
41.12
41.69
41.70
41.51
44.25
44.57
50.46
45.19
40.05
47.33
47.22
50.86

Celkové
1:15.30
1:15.40
1:15.91
1:16.39
1:16.82
1:16.85
1:18.24
1:18.40
1:18.70
1:19.73
1:20.73
1:21.10
1:21.13
1:22.50
1:24.28
1:24.54
1:24.98
1:25.14
1:25.18
1:29.62
1:30.18
1:30.64
1:30.67
1:32.58
1:34.74
1:34.78
1:42.50

0 Lot &3

vd\
Wad &

Ceské republ ky

Body
42.61
43.57
48.44
53.03
57.14
57.43
70.72
72.25
75.12
84.97
94.53
98.07
98.36
111.45
128.47
130.96
135.17
136.70
137.08
179.53
184.89
189.29
189.57
207.84
228.49
228.87
302.69
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http://vysledky.czech-ski.cz/alpske-discipliny/evidence/zavodnici/detail$3361.html
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Nokian
Ceska Posta
CT
Radiozurnal
Mico
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